
Trophy Report SINGLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             09/16/18 

Total Shooters   73 

 

                                                                               

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D      

NH   16 22107  11.5   HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A    A 1st 

MA   01 11883  10.2   GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B    B 1st (TIE) 

VT   17 70053  14.2   BLAISDELL THAD K            |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

VT   17 70054  14.3   BLAISDELL EMMA G      JR    |    |    |    | 98 |    |  C   

MA   05 12598  1.2    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   91 03178  2.3    ASHER WILLIAM E             |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B    B 1st (TIE) 

MA   85 01697  15.4   NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   87 06612  4.3    LEHMANN FRANK P             |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   13 16156  9.3    LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   

CT   16 25326  6.3    DEMERS DEREK R              |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   

NH   12 11548  2.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   82 01907  4.1    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   79 09213  5.2    HAMLETT RICHARD W           |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   93 04648  13.4   BATTERSBY CHARLES           |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   07 61981  3.2    SWEET JAMES A               |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   93 04651  10.3   MURPHY RONALD J             |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C    C 1st (TIE) 

MA   09 24015  9.1    BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

CT   97 03994  8.1    LYON JR JAMES A             |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   88 04108  3.4    NYE TIMOTHY R               |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   98 00792  13.1   MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C    C 1st (TIE) 

ME   15 10173  4.2    MOORES DAVID G              |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   15 15654  11.3   DIXON RALPH J               |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   

ME   15 13999  3.3    BREYTENBACH CAREL J         |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50314  1.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   18 50171  2.2    PAULA JOHN                  |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   11 14881  15.2   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   12 14247  9.2    KANAVOS MATTHEW             |    | 95 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   95 03131  8.3    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   89 06679  13.2   HYDE ROBERT R               |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 02503  15.3   SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 51301  9.4    LIMONE ROY T                |    |    |    |    | 94 |  D    D 1st 

MA   18 50088  5.3    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   

CT   02 16869  6.1    WARE GEORGE W               |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   16 24007  5.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   

MA   16 20931  13.5   MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   10 14169  3.5    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   

ME   96 03738  9.5    HARTRANFT THOMAS W          |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   

NH   18 59297  10.5   REDUS JACK E                |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 16141  7.2    PESCATORE PAUL S            |    |    |    |    | 93 |  D   

MA   80 04054  1.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

NH   16 21478  11.1   CAGLIUSO GEORGE M           |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   

MA   02 12524  2.1    CLANCEY BRIAN T             |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 70142  12.5   KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

MA   93 04650  6.4    WILSON CLIFFORD R           |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   

MA   97 03872  14.1   SIROIS THOMAS L             |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   

MA   18 54484  4.5    KROL JON S                  |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 52197  7.3    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27579  12.4   BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 24833  6.5    MACMASTER ANDREW            |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D   

MA   06 10758  10.1   PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

MA   90 01886  8.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    | 91 |    |    |    |  A   

MA   89 05163  8.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D   

NH   88 06468  14.5   WHITON DOUGLAS S            |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   

MA   11 13614  3.1    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   08 11720  6.2    MACMASTER DAVID             |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   

CT   11 15413  2.4    CARLO STEPHEN T             |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

RI   10 16012  4.4    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 76859  1.3    WHITNEY DON P               |    |    |    |    | 89 |  D   

VT   03 11123  13.3   WEINBERGER TONY             |    |    |    | 89 |    |  C   

MA   26 04495  14.4   SHARRON JR DONALD E         |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   

MA   17 72254  11.4   CLANCY DAN                  |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   



MA   16 20591  11.2   CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    |    |    | 86 |  D   

RI   13 12742  1.5    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   26 05136  5.5    WILLIAMS BRIAN F            |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50532  5.1    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27931  12.1   BABINCSAK WILLIAM     JR    |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50317  12.2   BABINCSAK MARK S            |    |    |    |    | 82 |  D   

MA   91 02076  8.2    MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 15394  7.5    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

NH   16 25540  7.1    FREI NEAL J                 |    |    |    |    | 81 |  D   

MA   18 54920  12.3   SPECHT CHRISTIAN      JR    |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 30866  10.4   MORALES DAVID J             |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   

MA   15 16386  7.4    ANTONELLIS MARK ANTH        |    |    |    |    | 54 |  D   

 



Trophy Report HANDICAP            N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB            09/16/18 

Total Shooters   59 

 

                                                      From:  25   22   19        

               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5     

ME   15 13999  2.3    BREYTENBACH CAREL J         |    |    |    |    | 96 |  21.5   YG 1 1st 

MA   93 04651  8.3    MURPHY RONALD J             |    |    |    |    | 95 |  20    

MA   90 02503  12.4   SANSONETTI ERIC J           |    |    |    |    | 95 |  20    

MA   11 13614  6.1    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    |    | 95 |  20.5  

MA   18 50532  6.2    MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH        |    |    |    |    | 95 |  19.5  

NH   16 22107  5.1    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    | 95 |    |    |  27     YG 3 1st 

MA   87 06612  7.2    LEHMANN FRANK P             |    |    |    | 94 |    |  24.5   YG 2 1st (TIE) 

MA   85 01697  7.4    NIHTILA RICHARD A           |    |    |    | 94 |    |  24     YG 2 1st (TIE) 

MA   79 09213  4.4    HAMLETT RICHARD W           |    |    |    |    | 94 |  21    

MA   01 11883  8.2    GARDNER W SCOTT             |    |    |    |    | 93 |  19    

NH   07 61981  7.1    SWEET JAMES A               |    |    |    | 92 |    |  24.5  

MA   17 70142  6.5    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20    

NH   12 11548  3.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    |    | 92 |    |  24.5  

MA   16 27931  9.4    BABINCSAK WILLIAM     JR    |    |    |    |    | 92 |  19    

MA   16 27579  9.5    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20.5  

CT   16 25326  8.5    DEMERS DEREK R              |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20    

MA   05 16141  12.2   PESCATORE PAUL S            |    |    |    |    | 92 |  19    

ME   15 10173  2.1    MOORES DAVID G              |    |    |    | 92 |    |  23    

MA   18 50088  6.3    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20    

MA   06 10758  2.5    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    |    |    | 91 |  21.5  

MA   18 50314  6.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    |    |    | 91 |  20.5  

CT   97 03994  13.1   LYON JR JAMES A             |    |    |    | 91 |    |  22    

CT   02 16869  7.5    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 90 |    |    |  25    

ME   96 03738  10.3   HARTRANFT THOMAS W          |    |    |    | 90 |    |  24    

MA   16 24007  2.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    |    | 90 |  21.5  

MA   17 72254  1.4    CLANCY DAN                  |    |    |    |    | 90 |  20    

MA   18 52197  11.3   SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20.5  

MA   12 15394  8.1    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    |    | 89 |  21    

MA   90 01886  5.4    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 89 |    |    |  27    

RI   10 16012  2.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    | 89 |    |  22    

VT   03 11123  4.1    WEINBERGER TONY             |    |    |    |    | 89 |  21.5  

MA   82 01907  3.1    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    |    | 89 |    |  24    

MA   91 03178  3.4    ASHER WILLIAM E             |    |    |    | 88 |    |  24    

MA   18 51301  1.3    LIMONE ROY T                |    |    |    |    | 88 |  20    

RI   13 12742  4.2    DESMET MARCEL               |    |    |    |    | 87 |  21.5  

MA   15 15654  4.3    DIXON RALPH J               |    |    |    |    | 87 |  21    

MA   13 16156  10.4   LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          |    |    |    | 87 |    |  23.5  

MA   09 24015  10.1   BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    |    |    | 87 |    |  24.5  

MA   80 04054  1.2    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19    

MA   26 04495  7.3    SHARRON JR DONALD E         |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22    

MA   26 05136  4.5    WILLIAMS BRIAN F            |    |    |    |    | 85 |  21.5  

NH   16 21478  9.1    CAGLIUSO GEORGE M           |    |    |    |    | 85 |  20    

VT   17 70054  11.5   BLAISDELL EMMA G      JR    |    |    |    |    | 84 |  19    

MA   05 12598  3.2    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 84 |    |    |  27    

VT   17 70053  11.2   BLAISDELL THAD K            |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21    

MA   16 20931  13.2   MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    |    |    | 83 |  21.5  

MA   89 05163  1.5    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 82 |  21    

MA   12 14247  10.2   KANAVOS MATTHEW             |    |    | 82 |    |    |  26    

MA   93 04650  8.4    WILSON CLIFFORD R           |    |    |    |    | 81 |  19    

MA   83 03891  13.5   BEAN DAVID L                |    |    |    |    | 80 |  21.5  

MA   11 14881  5.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 79 |    |    |  26    

MA   02 12524  1.1    CLANCEY BRIAN T             |    |    |    |    | 79 |  20    

MA   81 03858  3.3    MASTROGIOVANNI PETER        |    |    | 77 |    |    |  26    

MA   91 02076  13.4   MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    |    | 77 |  21    

MA   95 03131  5.5    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 74 |    |    |  27    

MA   18 50317  9.3    BABINCSAK MARK S            |    |    |    |    | 71 |  20    

NH   16 25540  11.1   FREI NEAL J                 |    |    |    |    | 70 |  20    

MA   16 20591  9.2    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    |    |    | 68 |  19    

MA   15 16386  11.4   ANTONELLIS MARK ANTH        |    |    |    |    | 50 |  19    

 



Trophy Report DOUBLES             N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB             09/16/18 

Total Shooters   39 

 

               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D     

NH   16 22107  2.5    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO          |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B 

ME   15 13999  1.3    BREYTENBACH CAREL J         |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

NH   12 11548  1.5    LITTLEFIELD GARY B          |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 12598  2.1    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   09 24015  3.1    BAGLIONE STEVEN P           |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50314  6.4    FARRELL JR VINCENT R        |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   

ME   96 03738  3.2    HARTRANFT THOMAS W          |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

ME   15 10173  2.3    MOORES DAVID G              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   

CT   02 16869  7.2    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   15 15654  6.3    DIXON RALPH J               |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   

MA   11 14881  5.4    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27931  5.1    BABINCSAK WILLIAM     JR    |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   13 16156  3.3    LOMBARDY MICHAEL D          |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   82 01907  4.1    PLATT JR ROBERT R           |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   

MA   91 03178  1.4    ASHER WILLIAM E             |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   

NH   07 61981  2.2    SWEET JAMES A               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   26 04495  7.4    SHARRON JR DONALD E         |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   

MA   12 14247  3.5    KANAVOS MATTHEW             |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20591  4.3    CAGLIUSO KENNETH J          |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 20931  8.2    MURPHY BRUCE Q              |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   

MA   06 10758  6.2    PERMAN FRANK C              |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   

CT   16 25326  7.1    DEMERS DEREK R              |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   80 04054  1.1    HARSFALD STEVEN J           |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   

MA   05 16141  8.5    PESCATORE PAUL S            |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   

NH   16 21478  4.2    CAGLIUSO GEORGE M           |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   

MA   11 13614  6.1    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   

VT   17 70054  8.4    BLAISDELL EMMA G      JR    |    |    | 79 |    |    |  B   

MA   93 04648  8.3    BATTERSBY CHARLES           |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   

MA   95 03131  1.2    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   

MA   17 70142  5.5    KUBAT JAMES R               |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   

NH   18 59297  4.4    REDUS JACK E                |    |    | 74 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 50317  5.2    BABINCSAK MARK S            |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   

MA   16 27579  5.3    BLOOMER AIDAN G             |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 52197  6.5    SMITH COLIN W P             |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   

MA   26 05136  4.5    WILLIAMS BRIAN F            |    |    | 72 |    |    |  B   

NH   16 25540  7.5    FREI NEAL J                 |    |    | 59 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 51301  3.4    LIMONE ROY T                |    |    | 56 |    |    |  B   

NH   19 30866  2.4    MORALES DAVID J             |    |    | 53 |    |    |  B   

MA   18 54920  7.3    SPECHT CHRISTIAN      JR    |    |    | 41 |    |    |  B  

 


